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OXFORDSHIRE & NORTH BUCKINGHAMSHIRE COUNTIES ASA

County Championships and Age Group Competitions  (07-Jan-23 to 12 Feb-23

Results - Gala 1 Saturday, 07th January 2023 at Ley Pool, Oxford

 
Event 1  Women 12-16 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Co Milton K 161 Lopez, Lucia 17:48.92  
35.81 35.6435.4335.1634.8334.7334.2230.87

36.1235.69 35.50 35.70 35.82 35.79 35.73 35.89

36.4635.94 35.42 35.96 36.17 36.40 36.28 36.63

36.60 36.16 36.74 36.35 35.98 34.90

Witney 152 Lever, Hattie 18:38.80  
37.47 37.8737.3937.4936.8436.2235.4332.76

38.1337.81 37.54 37.93 37.87 37.61 38.11 37.89

37.9437.89 37.77 37.87 37.95 38.18 37.73 37.48

37.85 37.10 37.03 37.24 36.65 35.76

Co Milton K 133 Manning, Ivy 19:31.16  
39.78 39.7739.8640.6845.2033.1239.7130.17

39.3439.88 39.45 39.88 39.62 39.80 39.81 38.95

39.6339.34 38.65 39.24 38.99 39.25 39.67 38.77

39.32 39.18 39.26 38.95 39.82 36.07

Witney 144 Elford, Annaliese 19:33.19  
39.51 39.8439.6839.1838.9638.7037.5334.60

39.4139.68 39.66 40.17 39.96 39.65 39.60 39.50

39.1239.05 39.21 39.47 39.10 39.69 39.19 39.28

39.34 38.81 39.30 39.72 39.03 37.25

Didcot & Bar 165 Noyce, Charlotte 19:47.29  
40.02 39.9340.0939.9839.8439.4938.3835.46

39.4640.36 40.16 39.94 39.91 40.08 39.97 40.31

39.6939.65 40.09 40.07 40.20 39.29 40.30 39.16

39.61 39.69 39.48 40.23 39.43 37.02

Maxwell 156 Hall, Charlotte 19:49.16  
38.87 39.7839.0239.2539.2638.8838.4634.28

39.6939.63 39.15 39.74 40.23 40.21 39.72 39.67

41.4440.63 40.67 40.41 40.38 40.87 41.34 40.10

41.55 39.33 39.92 40.22 38.56 37.90

Witney 147 Barnard, Annabel 20:08.36  
39.29 40.2539.7739.2939.1438.4037.2334.07

40.8239.47 40.20 40.25 40.77 41.26 40.09 40.34

41.7141.11 40.58 40.79 41.52 41.18 41.60 40.98

41.04 41.89 41.33 41.36 41.70 40.93

Didcot & Bar 168 Smith, Isobel 20:12.54  
40.06 39.8039.8639.9839.9539.7238.3934.66

41.1240.62 40.67 40.45 40.18 41.00 40.84 40.95

41.4940.85 40.87 41.52 41.20 41.27 40.80 41.39

41.73 41.69 40.08 41.07 41.29 39.04

Maxwell 149 Ross, Angelica 20:12.67  
40.33 40.4839.8839.9239.8740.2339.0734.68

40.7040.43 41.11 40.70 41.04 40.52 42.09 40.33

41.0940.65 41.02 40.84 41.70 40.99 41.77 40.47

42.17 40.42 39.94 40.83 40.41 38.99

Newport Pag 1410 Elrick, Heather 20:45.26  
41.89 41.5841.3441.1940.9141.2640.2535.85

42.0841.45 41.69 42.14 43.02 42.71 42.34 41.94

41.7142.37 41.87 42.23 41.85 41.67 41.76 41.78

41.72 42.57 41.04 42.56 42.44 38.05
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OXFORDSHIRE & NORTH BUCKINGHAMSHIRE COUNTIES ASA

County Championships and Age Group Competitions  (07-Jan-23 to 12 Feb-23

Results - Gala 1 Saturday, 07th January 2023 at Ley Pool, Oxford

(Event 1  Women 12-16 1500 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Witney 1611 Tonkin, Eloise 20:49.39  
41.86 41.7941.1941.6441.1241.6039.2235.17

42.7542.99 42.26 41.24 42.53 42.50 42.36 41.92

43.1343.05 43.35 42.62 42.13 42.48 43.41 42.80

42.05 42.36 40.98 41.09 39.92 37.88

Co Milton K 1312 Baer-Donnolly, Emma 20:56.72  
41.54 42.2741.8342.2642.4341.9541.2736.70

41.4542.56 41.99 42.39 42.27 42.01 42.56 42.87

41.9442.05 42.27 44.15 42.67 42.20 42.76 42.22

42.81 42.93 41.77 41.63 40.67 38.30

Co Milton K 1513 Oxley, Molly 21:08.53  
41.94 43.3742.3243.3942.8043.3441.3136.19

41.6243.51 43.26 43.07 42.64 42.98 43.24 43.57

43.4043.78 43.22 44.27 43.49 42.75 43.97 42.11

41.62 41.53 42.98 42.16 36.93 37.77

Maxwell 1414 Dolan, Alessia 21:23.75  
43.92 43.0243.1141.6342.5342.0140.3634.99

44.5744.26 43.32 44.37 43.00 43.72 44.22 43.85

44.5443.64 42.59 42.21 43.48 42.84 43.33 43.77

42.63 43.34 44.39 43.03 1:21.08

Newport Pag 1415 Gibb, Emma 21:57.29  
43.50 45.0544.1543.6542.7343.2041.7337.67

45.3744.58 43.31 43.89 44.48 45.23 44.72 44.25

44.4344.62 45.64 44.32 45.13 45.22 45.61 44.69

44.54 43.92 43.46 43.81 42.64 41.75

Didcot & Bar 1616 Reeves, Alyssa 22:45.87  
45.21 45.5144.9945.2644.7444.2642.5837.56

47.0746.65 45.87 46.07 46.36 46.31 46.66 46.62

46.4547.39 47.99 48.53 47.37 46.18 46.10 47.23

47.08 45.54 44.55 45.23 44.45 40.06

Maxwell 1317 Geary, Olive 22:46.13  
45.73 45.8345.1045.5044.6844.2142.6837.67

45.8646.57 45.25 45.77 46.61 45.71 46.31 46.50

47.7046.54 47.08 47.04 46.90 47.75 46.64 47.21

47.11 46.52 45.60 44.95 44.06 41.05

Witney 15--- Overhill, Charlotte DQ  
 
Event 1  Women 12 & Over 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Co Milton K 161 Lopez, Lucia 17:48.92  
35.81 35.6435.4335.1634.8334.7334.2230.87

36.1235.69 35.50 35.70 35.82 35.79 35.73 35.89

36.4635.94 35.42 35.96 36.17 36.40 36.28 36.63

36.60 36.16 36.74 36.35 35.98 34.90

Co Milton K 182 Baybutt, Poppy 18:00.50  
35.81 35.7335.3435.6435.2935.0334.3530.97

36.0735.89 35.99 35.80 36.00 36.24 36.29 36.21

37.1836.39 36.56 36.70 36.35 36.54 37.09 36.87

37.45 37.45 36.98 37.29 36.67 34.33
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OXFORDSHIRE & NORTH BUCKINGHAMSHIRE COUNTIES ASA

County Championships and Age Group Competitions  (07-Jan-23 to 12 Feb-23

Results - Gala 1 Saturday, 07th January 2023 at Ley Pool, Oxford

(Event 1  Women 12 & Over 1500 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Maxwell 183 Bissett, Amelie 18:25.18  
36.74 36.7936.7436.5936.6035.8935.3532.36

37.0836.69 36.95 37.06 36.73 36.96 37.22 37.33

37.7936.93 37.23 37.44 37.45 38.11 38.52 37.44

37.87 37.17 36.86 36.45 36.63 36.21

Witney 154 Lever, Hattie 18:38.80  
37.47 37.8737.3937.4936.8436.2235.4332.76

38.1337.81 37.54 37.93 37.87 37.61 38.11 37.89

37.9437.89 37.77 37.87 37.95 38.18 37.73 37.48

37.85 37.10 37.03 37.24 36.65 35.76

Maxwell 195 Cyster, Rowan 18:46.63  
37.03 37.6837.2237.0536.9236.9435.6332.40

38.8937.94 38.08 38.08 38.10 38.82 38.57 38.85

37.7538.37 38.99 37.93 39.01 38.49 38.48 37.69

37.77 37.41 38.19 36.51 38.03 33.81

Didcot & Bar 186 Sexton, Poppy 19:24.10  
38.54 38.5238.1538.2837.9737.5836.5833.32

39.3938.94 39.15 39.89 39.29 39.32 39.66 39.54

40.0439.62 39.93 39.24 39.37 39.86 39.59 39.64

39.72 39.11 39.54 39.43 38.64 36.25

Co Milton K 137 Manning, Ivy 19:31.16  
39.78 39.7739.8640.6845.2033.1239.7130.17

39.3439.88 39.45 39.88 39.62 39.80 39.81 38.95

39.6339.34 38.65 39.24 38.99 39.25 39.67 38.77

39.32 39.18 39.26 38.95 39.82 36.07

Witney 148 Elford, Annaliese 19:33.19  
39.51 39.8439.6839.1838.9638.7037.5334.60

39.4139.68 39.66 40.17 39.96 39.65 39.60 39.50

39.1239.05 39.21 39.47 39.10 39.69 39.19 39.28

39.34 38.81 39.30 39.72 39.03 37.25

Didcot & Bar 169 Noyce, Charlotte 19:47.29  
40.02 39.9340.0939.9839.8439.4938.3835.46

39.4640.36 40.16 39.94 39.91 40.08 39.97 40.31

39.6939.65 40.09 40.07 40.20 39.29 40.30 39.16

39.61 39.69 39.48 40.23 39.43 37.02

Maxwell 1510 Hall, Charlotte 19:49.16  
38.87 39.7839.0239.2539.2638.8838.4634.28

39.6939.63 39.15 39.74 40.23 40.21 39.72 39.67

41.4440.63 40.67 40.41 40.38 40.87 41.34 40.10

41.55 39.33 39.92 40.22 38.56 37.90

AbingdonVale 1711 Sym, Kelsey 20:08.02  
39.52 40.0239.5139.1839.0538.8237.5133.81

41.5640.22 40.59 40.68 41.35 41.27 41.00 41.16

40.4541.03 41.47 41.08 41.64 40.93 41.15 40.54

42.24 41.07 40.67 41.79 39.97 38.74

Witney 1412 Barnard, Annabel 20:08.36  
39.29 40.2539.7739.2939.1438.4037.2334.07

40.8239.47 40.20 40.25 40.77 41.26 40.09 40.34

41.7141.11 40.58 40.79 41.52 41.18 41.60 40.98

41.04 41.89 41.33 41.36 41.70 40.93
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OXFORDSHIRE & NORTH BUCKINGHAMSHIRE COUNTIES ASA

County Championships and Age Group Competitions  (07-Jan-23 to 12 Feb-23

Results - Gala 1 Saturday, 07th January 2023 at Ley Pool, Oxford

(Event 1  Women 12 & Over 1500 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Didcot & Bar 1613 Smith, Isobel 20:12.54  
40.06 39.8039.8639.9839.9539.7238.3934.66

41.1240.62 40.67 40.45 40.18 41.00 40.84 40.95

41.4940.85 40.87 41.52 41.20 41.27 40.80 41.39

41.73 41.69 40.08 41.07 41.29 39.04

Maxwell 1414 Ross, Angelica 20:12.67  
40.33 40.4839.8839.9239.8740.2339.0734.68

40.7040.43 41.11 40.70 41.04 40.52 42.09 40.33

41.0940.65 41.02 40.84 41.70 40.99 41.77 40.47

42.17 40.42 39.94 40.83 40.41 38.99

4 Shires 1715 Pearson, Zoe 20:44.29  
42.17 42.0741.9540.9140.6240.4239.0335.14

42.2342.44 41.42 41.42 42.32 42.92 42.46 42.70

43.4742.38 42.04 41.89 42.24 41.24 41.93 41.35

41.33 42.82 41.37 42.21 41.46 38.34

Newport Pag 1416 Elrick, Heather 20:45.26  
41.89 41.5841.3441.1940.9141.2640.2535.85

42.0841.45 41.69 42.14 43.02 42.71 42.34 41.94

41.7142.37 41.87 42.23 41.85 41.67 41.76 41.78

41.72 42.57 41.04 42.56 42.44 38.05

Witney 1617 Tonkin, Eloise 20:49.39  
41.86 41.7941.1941.6441.1241.6039.2235.17

42.7542.99 42.26 41.24 42.53 42.50 42.36 41.92

43.1343.05 43.35 42.62 42.13 42.48 43.41 42.80

42.05 42.36 40.98 41.09 39.92 37.88

Co Milton K 1318 Baer-Donnolly, Emma 20:56.72  
41.54 42.2741.8342.2642.4341.9541.2736.70

41.4542.56 41.99 42.39 42.27 42.01 42.56 42.87

41.9442.05 42.27 44.15 42.67 42.20 42.76 42.22

42.81 42.93 41.77 41.63 40.67 38.30

Co Milton K 1519 Oxley, Molly 21:08.53  
41.94 43.3742.3243.3942.8043.3441.3136.19

41.6243.51 43.26 43.07 42.64 42.98 43.24 43.57

43.4043.78 43.22 44.27 43.49 42.75 43.97 42.11

41.62 41.53 42.98 42.16 36.93 37.77

Maxwell 1420 Dolan, Alessia 21:23.75  
43.92 43.0243.1141.6342.5342.0140.3634.99

44.5744.26 43.32 44.37 43.00 43.72 44.22 43.85

44.5443.64 42.59 42.21 43.48 42.84 43.33 43.77

42.63 43.34 44.39 43.03 1:21.08

Newport Pag 1421 Gibb, Emma 21:57.29  
43.50 45.0544.1543.6542.7343.2041.7337.67

45.3744.58 43.31 43.89 44.48 45.23 44.72 44.25

44.4344.62 45.64 44.32 45.13 45.22 45.61 44.69

44.54 43.92 43.46 43.81 42.64 41.75

Didcot & Bar 1622 Reeves, Alyssa 22:45.87  
45.21 45.5144.9945.2644.7444.2642.5837.56

47.0746.65 45.87 46.07 46.36 46.31 46.66 46.62

46.4547.39 47.99 48.53 47.37 46.18 46.10 47.23

47.08 45.54 44.55 45.23 44.45 40.06
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OXFORDSHIRE & NORTH BUCKINGHAMSHIRE COUNTIES ASA

County Championships and Age Group Competitions  (07-Jan-23 to 12 Feb-23

Results - Gala 1 Saturday, 07th January 2023 at Ley Pool, Oxford

(Event 1  Women 12 & Over 1500 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Maxwell 1323 Geary, Olive 22:46.13  
45.73 45.8345.1045.5044.6844.2142.6837.67

45.8646.57 45.25 45.77 46.61 45.71 46.31 46.50

47.7046.54 47.08 47.04 46.90 47.75 46.64 47.21

47.11 46.52 45.60 44.95 44.06 41.05

Witney 15--- Overhill, Charlotte DQ  
 
Event 1  Men 12-16 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Maxwell 161 Chesworth, Jake 16:58.63  
33.61 34.2533.6433.0233.6333.1933.4529.46

34.4134.14 34.04 32.99 33.85 34.10 33.94 34.59

34.5633.68 34.10 34.42 34.63 34.09 34.80 34.74

34.86 34.83 34.64 34.81 34.48 33.68

Co Milton K 162 Guthrie, Benjamin 17:57.61  
36.40 37.2336.4536.2935.8935.6635.1131.70

36.4936.76 36.67 37.51 36.78 36.50 36.55 36.56

35.9036.18 35.92 36.40 35.71 35.48 35.75 35.43

35.65 35.49 35.56 35.65 35.34 34.60

Maxwell 163 MacNab, Kian 18:08.22  
36.52 36.9536.8636.6236.1835.7135.3631.65

36.6936.53 36.73 37.31 36.31 35.86 36.49 36.27

35.9636.53 36.13 36.77 36.70 36.34 36.49 36.24

36.84 36.76 37.21 36.09 36.34 35.78

Newport Pag 164 Dick, Daniel 18:09.78  
36.10 35.6735.4335.6535.2035.9334.2430.84

37.5335.95 36.44 35.63 36.13 36.73 37.69 36.76

37.2937.07 36.70 37.10 37.07 36.95 37.49 37.30

37.46 37.54 37.28 37.23 36.43 34.95

Witney 165 Barnard, Joseph 18:32.28  
35.73 36.1135.2035.1834.5033.7432.2229.40

38.5836.47 37.23 37.30 37.73 38.19 39.03 38.94

37.9438.72 39.14 38.41 38.95 39.41 38.90 39.23

38.16 38.94 38.04 37.92 1:12.97

Maxwell 146 Toms, Alfie 18:58.86  
38.28 38.2438.2237.8338.4637.6837.2232.52

38.1638.21 38.03 38.47 38.21 37.96 38.16 37.87

38.3338.02 38.23 38.90 38.14 38.79 38.11 38.40

38.01 38.20 38.13 39.01 37.86 37.21

Maxwell 167 Davis, Samuel 19:07.62  
38.26 38.3637.7237.8737.7836.5635.2931.41

38.5338.99 39.00 38.72 38.57 38.66 39.05 39.52

39.1839.14 39.32 38.98 39.65 38.46 39.40 38.67

38.45 38.96 38.97 38.14 39.22 36.79

Maxwell 138 Costelloe, Nathaniel 19:08.55  
38.46 38.4738.3737.6138.0837.9837.6033.67

38.2939.14 38.76 38.76 39.73 37.63 38.60 38.74

38.7639.42 39.10 38.61 39.17 38.73 38.83 38.76

38.69 38.54 38.83 38.39 38.07 34.76
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OXFORDSHIRE & NORTH BUCKINGHAMSHIRE COUNTIES ASA

County Championships and Age Group Competitions  (07-Jan-23 to 12 Feb-23

Results - Gala 1 Saturday, 07th January 2023 at Ley Pool, Oxford

(Event 1  Men 12-16 1500 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Bicester 159 Smith, Oliver 19:14.76  
38.20 38.1637.3937.0336.1236.3035.4332.31

39.4538.58 38.98 39.52 39.20 39.23 38.91 39.19

39.6738.69 39.22 39.33 39.81 39.83 39.45 38.95

40.14 39.86 39.84 39.22 39.14 37.61

Co Milton K 1510 Brown, Thomas 19:35.36  
39.00 38.8438.7639.0538.3638.3537.2934.14

40.1738.94 39.42 39.98 39.13 40.02 39.89 40.29

40.2640.52 40.11 40.68 39.51 39.79 39.25 40.13

40.17 39.39 39.62 38.77 38.94 36.59

Maxwell 1511 Gyselinck, Sam 19:42.25  
39.06 39.0438.7339.5339.2038.9138.9434.92

39.3839.55 39.73 39.40 39.75 39.54 39.73 39.63

39.2439.77 39.91 39.73 39.97 39.99 40.10 40.56

39.65 39.74 40.24 40.26 38.95 39.10

Maxwell 1512 Gibson, Rafi 19:44.79  
39.11 39.7739.2339.0538.4438.8938.3934.71

39.7038.51 39.22 39.11 39.61 40.16 40.16 40.03

41.4840.08 40.01 40.85 39.76 40.24 41.06 41.07

40.65 40.76 39.21 39.34 39.17 37.02

Maxwell 1513 Branch, Jake 20:01.99  
39.84 40.1039.7039.7939.1139.1838.0533.89

40.8140.19 40.29 40.52 40.42 40.28 40.46 40.48

41.2040.60 40.51 40.98 40.77 41.46 41.04 40.96

40.67 41.01 40.94 40.48 40.09 38.17

Witney 1614 Lever, Bertie 20:55.19  
39.18 39.4438.2138.3238.1537.3936.6033.44

44.6640.95 41.25 42.35 42.58 43.12 43.44 44.12

43.6344.59 44.40 44.24 44.86 44.12 44.17 44.83

44.77 44.08 42.79 41.90 41.79 41.82

4 Shires 1415 Varia, Ayan 20:57.44  
42.46 42.8141.9041.8541.7340.2138.9234.83

43.0543.13 42.97 43.32 42.35 42.62 43.20 43.16

43.5143.16 42.90 41.81 42.39 42.96 42.22 42.26

42.49 42.24 43.14 42.66 40.85 36.34

4 Shires 1316 Hayman, Max 21:16.70  
43.40 43.5743.0542.8641.9441.6639.8135.78

42.3942.84 43.59 42.72 43.59 43.18 42.83 42.81

43.3343.05 43.71 43.63 42.34 42.75 43.17 43.83

42.84 42.97 43.78 42.39 40.89 42.00

 
Event 1  Men 12 & Over 1500 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Co Milton K 181 Shaw, Max 16:51.00  
33.59 34.2133.7333.3333.4233.7232.9629.95

34.1933.78 33.25 33.37 33.43 33.64 33.54 33.57

34.0833.94 34.24 34.46 34.34 34.41 34.32 34.84

34.11 34.00 33.92 34.09 33.73 32.84

Maxwell 162 Chesworth, Jake 16:58.63  
33.61 34.2533.6433.0233.6333.1933.4529.46

34.4134.14 34.04 32.99 33.85 34.10 33.94 34.59

34.5633.68 34.10 34.42 34.63 34.09 34.80 34.74

34.86 34.83 34.64 34.81 34.48 33.68
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OXFORDSHIRE & NORTH BUCKINGHAMSHIRE COUNTIES ASA

County Championships and Age Group Competitions  (07-Jan-23 to 12 Feb-23

Results - Gala 1 Saturday, 07th January 2023 at Ley Pool, Oxford

(Event 1  Men 12 & Over 1500 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Bicester 173 Pillinger, Jacob 17:06.37  
34.01 33.8233.9033.7633.5434.1233.0829.76

34.5834.14 34.26 34.37 34.38 34.55 34.74 34.87

34.7934.95 34.81 34.70 34.73 34.67 34.61 34.66

34.74 34.26 34.46 34.62 34.77 33.72

Maxwell 174 Toms, Charlie 17:16.15  
34.81 34.5133.8333.8233.7133.6533.2829.69

34.5135.19 34.41 35.09 35.07 35.55 35.04 34.86

35.4835.30 34.54 34.75 35.31 34.00 35.67 35.32

34.58 35.01 35.76 35.45 34.53 33.43

Co Milton K 165 Guthrie, Benjamin 17:57.61  
36.40 37.2336.4536.2935.8935.6635.1131.70

36.4936.76 36.67 37.51 36.78 36.50 36.55 36.56

35.9036.18 35.92 36.40 35.71 35.48 35.75 35.43

35.65 35.49 35.56 35.65 35.34 34.60

Maxwell 166 MacNab, Kian 18:08.22  
36.52 36.9536.8636.6236.1835.7135.3631.65

36.6936.53 36.73 37.31 36.31 35.86 36.49 36.27

35.9636.53 36.13 36.77 36.70 36.34 36.49 36.24

36.84 36.76 37.21 36.09 36.34 35.78

Newport Pag 167 Dick, Daniel 18:09.78  
36.10 35.6735.4335.6535.2035.9334.2430.84

37.5335.95 36.44 35.63 36.13 36.73 37.69 36.76

37.2937.07 36.70 37.10 37.07 36.95 37.49 37.30

37.46 37.54 37.28 37.23 36.43 34.95

Thame 178 Norman, Jack 18:24.93  
36.32 36.5436.3335.7535.3934.8234.3631.01

37.1536.65 37.15 37.61 37.34 37.48 37.52 37.62

37.2837.96 37.75 38.12 37.81 37.80 38.06 38.10

37.36 37.42 37.79 38.38 37.50 34.56

Witney 169 Barnard, Joseph 18:32.28  
35.73 36.1135.2035.1834.5033.7432.2229.40

38.5836.47 37.23 37.30 37.73 38.19 39.03 38.94

37.9438.72 39.14 38.41 38.95 39.41 38.90 39.23

38.16 38.94 38.04 37.92 1:12.97

Co Milton K 1910 Gullidge, Gabriel 18:50.26  
37.89 38.5137.4037.1937.5437.0535.6932.70

38.1338.72 38.31 38.00 38.14 37.76 38.28 37.96

38.3138.00 38.00 37.95 38.46 38.24 38.11 38.24

38.12 37.72 38.04 38.27 37.71 35.82

Maxwell 1411 Toms, Alfie 18:58.86  
38.28 38.2438.2237.8338.4637.6837.2232.52

38.1638.21 38.03 38.47 38.21 37.96 38.16 37.87

38.3338.02 38.23 38.90 38.14 38.79 38.11 38.40

38.01 38.20 38.13 39.01 37.86 37.21

Maxwell 1612 Davis, Samuel 19:07.62  
38.26 38.3637.7237.8737.7836.5635.2931.41

38.5338.99 39.00 38.72 38.57 38.66 39.05 39.52

39.1839.14 39.32 38.98 39.65 38.46 39.40 38.67

38.45 38.96 38.97 38.14 39.22 36.79
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OXFORDSHIRE & NORTH BUCKINGHAMSHIRE COUNTIES ASA

County Championships and Age Group Competitions  (07-Jan-23 to 12 Feb-23

Results - Gala 1 Saturday, 07th January 2023 at Ley Pool, Oxford

(Event 1  Men 12 & Over 1500 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Maxwell 1313 Costelloe, Nathaniel 19:08.55  
38.46 38.4738.3737.6138.0837.9837.6033.67

38.2939.14 38.76 38.76 39.73 37.63 38.60 38.74

38.7639.42 39.10 38.61 39.17 38.73 38.83 38.76

38.69 38.54 38.83 38.39 38.07 34.76

Bicester 1514 Smith, Oliver 19:14.76  
38.20 38.1637.3937.0336.1236.3035.4332.31

39.4538.58 38.98 39.52 39.20 39.23 38.91 39.19

39.6738.69 39.22 39.33 39.81 39.83 39.45 38.95

40.14 39.86 39.84 39.22 39.14 37.61

Co Milton K 1515 Brown, Thomas 19:35.36  
39.00 38.8438.7639.0538.3638.3537.2934.14

40.1738.94 39.42 39.98 39.13 40.02 39.89 40.29

40.2640.52 40.11 40.68 39.51 39.79 39.25 40.13

40.17 39.39 39.62 38.77 38.94 36.59

Maxwell 1516 Gyselinck, Sam 19:42.25  
39.06 39.0438.7339.5339.2038.9138.9434.92

39.3839.55 39.73 39.40 39.75 39.54 39.73 39.63

39.2439.77 39.91 39.73 39.97 39.99 40.10 40.56

39.65 39.74 40.24 40.26 38.95 39.10

Maxwell 1517 Gibson, Rafi 19:44.79  
39.11 39.7739.2339.0538.4438.8938.3934.71

39.7038.51 39.22 39.11 39.61 40.16 40.16 40.03

41.4840.08 40.01 40.85 39.76 40.24 41.06 41.07

40.65 40.76 39.21 39.34 39.17 37.02

Maxwell 1518 Branch, Jake 20:01.99  
39.84 40.1039.7039.7939.1139.1838.0533.89

40.8140.19 40.29 40.52 40.42 40.28 40.46 40.48

41.2040.60 40.51 40.98 40.77 41.46 41.04 40.96

40.67 41.01 40.94 40.48 40.09 38.17

Witney 1619 Lever, Bertie 20:55.19  
39.18 39.4438.2138.3238.1537.3936.6033.44

44.6640.95 41.25 42.35 42.58 43.12 43.44 44.12

43.6344.59 44.40 44.24 44.86 44.12 44.17 44.83

44.77 44.08 42.79 41.90 41.79 41.82

4 Shires 1420 Varia, Ayan 20:57.44  
42.46 42.8141.9041.8541.7340.2138.9234.83

43.0543.13 42.97 43.32 42.35 42.62 43.20 43.16

43.5143.16 42.90 41.81 42.39 42.96 42.22 42.26

42.49 42.24 43.14 42.66 40.85 36.34

4 Shires 1321 Hayman, Max 21:16.70  
43.40 43.5743.0542.8641.9441.6639.8135.78

42.3942.84 43.59 42.72 43.59 43.18 42.83 42.81

43.3343.05 43.71 43.63 42.34 42.75 43.17 43.83

42.84 42.97 43.78 42.39 40.89 42.00


